Application No

GM233510052971

GM110198
GM122244
GM103640
GM121011
GM117294
GM107502
GM108735
GM124128
GM106327
GM120300
GM113809
GM114090
GM126537
GM111161
GM120036
GM102864
GM110209
GM104238
GM106335
GM109425
GM109084
GM110023
GM122235
GM109558
GM110421
GM111018
GM124607
GM101373
GM121271
GM114411
GM111788
GM104419

First Name

ANKIT SUMAN
ANKUR KUMAR
AYUSHI BALYAN
DEVESH KUMAR
DIMPLE AMIRAJ
HIMANSHU RANJAN
KAJAL GORAKH
MADHUMITA JHA
MOHIT YADAV
MONIKA VERMA
PRATHAM SHANKAR
SACHIN KUMAR
SANDHYA KUSHWAH
SHIVANI PRAJAPATI
AAYAM CHATURVEDI
AKHIL RAGHAV
ANJALI SHUKLA
ANJALI TARKAR
ANSH GARG

ARSH SAXENA
CHANDNI AASNANI
DASHMEET KAUR
DEEKSHA VIKRAM SINGH
HANSHIKA SOLANKI
ISHA JAIN

KHUSHI NIGAM
KISHAN MISHRA
KRISHNA KUMAR
MISHIKA LAKHWANI
NEETI BHATIA

NIDHI GAUTAM
NIKITA KALRA
PRAYAS GUPTA

Category Programme

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN

MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT

Faculty

Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences

Semester Amount Start Date 08-08-2023

SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1

6320 Last Date 08-10-2023
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6320
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6320
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050



GM109628
GM115577
GM101716
GM112381
GM118400
GM112058
GM104464
GM121201
GM104081
GM111381
GM102991
GM114042
GM109534
GM110795
GM126112
GM114632
GM117043
GM118382
GM109439
GM122210
GM122540
GM121821
GM112739
GM117739

PRIYANSHI SINGH

RAHUL TYAGI
RINIJAIN
SAKSHI ARORA
SANYA SINHA

SAURABH SINGH
SHUBHAM UPADHYAY

SONALI SISODIA

SONI PINKY BALESHWARPRASAD

SRIJAN JAGGI
SUJAAN VERMA

TANYA KWATRA
TUSHAR GODWANI
YASH BHATNAGAR
ABHISHEK GAUTAM
MANISH KUMAR
MAYANK KUMAR

PRACHI SAHAI

PRIYANSHI NEELAM

RAJEEV KUMAR

SHASHANK MAHOUR
VARTIKA GAUTAM
VARTIKA GAUTAM

TARUN KUMAR

GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
ST

MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
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MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT
MBA GENERAL MANAGEMENT

Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences
Social Sciences

SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1

6050
6320
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6050
6320
6320



